139
N
O
N
M
ET
AL

To mount TracJack inserts, use 5507-4TJ or 5507-6TJ Faceplates.
cableSmart® 40N2 SerieS raceway
Ordering Information
6 5/8"
[168mm]
(Each leg)
40N2F11 Radiused Full Capacity Flat Elbow
A 90° flat corner with integral
dividers to provide 2" [51mm]
cable bend radius for uTP
and fiber optic installations.
Ideal for lay-in or pull-through
installations. Available in
ivory (40N2F11V) or white
(40N2F11wH).
12 15/16"
[329mm]
8 9/16"
[217mm]
4 1/2" [114mm]
(Each leg)
2 11/16"
[68mm]4 1/2"
[114mm]
(Each leg)
6"
[152mm]
7 5/16"
[186mm]
5 1/4"
[133mm]
2 3/16"
[56mm]
1 3/16"
[30mm]
6 3/8"
[162mm]
2 15/16"
[74mm]
6 1/8"
[156mm]
CONNECTION REQuIRED usE CATALOG
NuMBERFROM TO
1/2" or 3/4" trade size Conduit 40N2 series
Raceway
40N2F20
3/4", 1", 1 1/4" & 1 1/2" trade
size conduit or armored cable
40N2 series
Raceway
40N2F21
40N2 series Raceway PN03, PN05, PN10
series Raceways
40N2F74
Cablesmart 40N2 Series Raceway Interconnectivity Fittings
40N2F15 Radiused Full Capacity Tee
For branches at right angles.
A full capacity tee fitting
that provides separation of
services and 2" [51mm] cable
bend radius for uTP and fiber
optic installations. Available
in ivory (40N2F15V) or white
(40N2F15wH).
40N2F17 Radiused Full Capacity Internal Elbow
A 90° internal corner with
integral dividers to provide
2" [51mm] cable bend radius
for uTP and fiber optic
installations. Ideal for lay-in
or pull-through installations.
Available in ivory (40N2F17V) or
white (40N2F17wH).